PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF AGRICULTURE OFFICER / FARM
MANAGER / COTTON INSPECTOR, 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 302

candidates for recruitment to 64 POSTS (INCLUDING 04 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY

QUOTA, 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA AND 12 POSTS

RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF AGRICULTURE OFFICER / FARM MANAGER /

COTTON INSPECTOR (BS-17) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 05 YEARS IN

THE AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT (AGRICULTURE EXTENSION & ADAPTIVE

RESEARCH WING), have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test

held on 16-02-2020.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very
soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME

NO. NO. NO.
1 10019 90103936 AMMARA KANWAL MUSHTAQ AHMAD
2 10034 90100672 AQEELA YOUNAS HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
3 10069 90100529 FARWA BATOOL MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
4 10250 90102227 UMBREEN FATIMA MAHR SHOUKAT ALI
5 10305 90104227 ABDUL SATTAR MUGHAL ABDUL HAKEEM MUGHAL
6 10333 90101961 ADNAN HUSSAIN ABDUL LATIF
7 10358 90101082 AKRAM ALI MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
8 10373 90106120 ALl RAZA MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
9 10397 90105597 ANSAR ALI SHOUKAT ALI
10 10400 90101099 AQEEL AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL
11 10430 90103666 ASIF AMEEN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
12 10432 90104148 ASIF ZOHAIB MUHAMMAD SHAFI
13 10434 90105167 ASIM ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
14 10435 90107540 ASIM AYAZ MUHAMMAD YASEEN
15 10465 90100275 BASHARAT ALI MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
16 10489 90102211 FAHEEM JAWAD MUHAMMAD SALEEM
17 10515 90103938 GHAZANFAR NAEEM MUHAMMAD IQBAL

(Page 01 of 07)



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

10521
10545
10560
10578
10586
10591
10601
10614
10634
10678
10682
10687
10702
10707
10708
10765
10800
10866
10880
10892
10918
10935
10949
10982
11027
11064
11146
11147
11151
11184
11200
11203
11222
11226
11257
11467
11533
11562
11577
11606
11607
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11629
11637
11653
11678
11700
11705
11933
11949
11969
11975
12231
12331
12411
12678
12691
12732

90100997
90105333
90103057
90107225
90103815
90105867
90103130
90101948
90100312
90103287
90102696
90106702
90103171
90106380
90103516
90100260
90100387
90104342
90102965
90103055
90100292
90103291
90104621
90102401
90103916
90102688
90103978
90107193
90104569
90104198
90105797
90104655
90100870
90103462
90100936
90104612
90102287
90102661
90104578
90105897
90102267
90101539
90100908
90102825
90100952
90100352
90100760
90103865
90102185
90104679
90103573
90102330
90103308
90105159
90101214
90104822
90106704
90100911

GULRAZE AHMAD LIAQAT
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD BILAL
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZAHID ANWAR
HASEEB ZAFAR

HASSAN SATTAR

IHSAAN RAMZAN

IMRAN RAMZAN

JAMSHED AKBAR

KHAWAR ALI

MUAZIM ALI

MUBASHER IQBAL
MUDASSER MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR JAFFAR
MUHAMMAD AFTAB
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN BAJWA
MUHAMMAD MOHSAN
MUHAMMAD NUMAN KHALID
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD SALMAN RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD TAUFEEQ
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUNEEB ASHIQ

SAJID HANIF

SAJID ISHAQ

SAJJAD MANZOOR

SHAHID MEHMOOD
SHARAFAT ALI

SHEHBAZ SHARIF

SYED MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA SHAH

SYED SHOAIB BUKHARI
UMAIR USMAN
KHUBRA SHOUKAT
SAMINA FATIMA
TAHIRA ABBAS
NAVEED AHMAD*SPECIAL PERSON*
AHMAD NAWAZ
AHMAD RAZA

AMAR MAQSOQOD

AMIR MANZOOR

ASIM ABBASI

BASIT IMRAN

GHULAM JILLANI KHAN
IHSAN ALI

IQBAL JAVED

QAMAR SOHAIL

SAAD UR REHMAN
SAQIB KHURSHID
SHAHID ISHFAQ

MAH JABEEN

SANA IQBAL

ZARTASH FATIMA
FAYZAN JAVAID
GHULAM ABBAS

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MAZHAR ABBAS
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LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDUL GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MAQSOOD AHMAD ZAFAR
ABDUL SATTAR
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
QADAR BUKHSH

AKHTAR HUSSAIN

ALLAH DITTA

SALAH UD DIN

JAFFAR MUHAMMAD TAYYAR
GHULAM RASOOL
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
GHULAM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD YOUSUF
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL BAJWA
MUHAMMAD AHSAN
KHALID SAEED TAHIR
MIAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
HAFEEZ AHMAD

ATTA MUHAMMAD

ASHIQ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MANZOOR AHMAD
GHULAM QADIR
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

SYED ABDUL SATTAR SHAH
SYED ZAFAR IQBAL
MUMTAZ HUSSAIN
SHOUKAT ALI

MASOOD AHMED

GHULAM ABBAS

NIAMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

RIAZ AKHTAR

MAQSOOD AHMAD
MANZOOR AHMAD
SAFEER AHMED ABBASI
MUHAMMAD WAJID
MUHAMMAD SHARIF KHAN
MANZOOR AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
ABDUL REHMAN
KHURSHID AHMAD

ISHFAQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
AZHAR IQBAL

BASHARAT ALI HUMAYOUN
MUHAMMAD JAVED AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD BILAL
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12812
12934
13040
13042
13057
13323
13336
13440
13527
13557
13569
13583
13586
13595
13676
13697
13714
13760
13774
13804
13855
13951
14110
14370
14386
14444
14467
14489
14512
14531
14540
14619
14632
14695
14719
14725
14727
15068
15074
15079
15116
15329
15353
15442
15477
15509
15511
15537
15633
15663
15696
15754
15809
15816
15910
15965
15970
16053

90103533
90104507
90103215
90100334
90101898
90103760
90101529
90100964
90102839
90104864
90105906
90104769
90100454
90101662
90103642
90102769
90103498
90104811
90103525
90102715
90103475
90100065
90100933
90106899
90107519
90100384
90103517
90104215
90104193
90100481
90103792
90102368
90100629
90105075
90100297
90106731
90104240
90104927
90103226
90100462
90100451
90107379
90101016
90102281
90104007
90100323
90106759
90103197
90101026
90100823
90102325
90101525
90103618
90101694
90102862
90101163
90104503
90104550

[JAZ HUSSAIN

MIRZA ABRAR

MUHAMMAD AMIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AMJAD
MUHAMMAD ANWAR ALI
MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL RASHEED MALIK

MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN MANZOOR
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUHAMMAD WAQAS HALEEM
MUHAMMAD WARYAM

MUNIR AHMAD

NAEEM ABBAS

NOMAN HABIB

RAZA NAWAZISH

SAEED AHMAD

SANA ULLAH

SHAN MOHI UD DIN

UMAR ISHAQ

AYESHA ARIF

IJAZ AHMAD

JAHANGEER MURTAZA
MUHAMMAD AKRAAM
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR SHAHID
MUHAMMAD BILAL YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL
MUHAMMAD KASHIF
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR MANZOOR
QAISER JAVED

SAAD ALTAF

SAJID ALI

SAJJAD AHMAD

AMAN ULLAH

AOWN ABBAS

ATTA ULLAH MOHSIN

IQBAL HUSSAIN

SAMI ULLAH

SIKANDAR BASHIR

ANAM MOOSA

ASMA PARVEEN

BUSHRA PARVEEN

CHANDA ASHRAF

FATIMA AKMAL

JAMILA ZAFAR

MARIUM ANWER

MUBUSHRA SARWAR
RASHIDA PARVEEN

SADIA SAJJAD

SAIRA SATTAR

TARUM MUNIR

HASSAN RAZA*SPECIAL PERSON*

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE*SPECIAL PERSON*

ABUBAKAR KHALIL AWAN
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NAZEER AHMAD

ABDUL RAZZAQUE
GHULAM HUSSAIN
MEHAR QADIR BUKHSH
ALLAH BACHAIA
ZULIFQAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD YAR
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MALIK ABDUR RASHEED
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
RAI MANZOOR HUSSAIN
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HALEEM AKHTAR
ALLAH YAR

NAZIR AHMAD

FALIK SHER

HABIB UR REHMAN
NAWAZISH ALI

GHULAM HUSSAIN
NOOR MUHAMMAD
RIAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ TAHIR
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MOHAMMAD IQBAL
GHULAM MURTAZA
HADAIT ALI

ALLAH WASSAYA
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
JAAN MUHAMMAD
KHUDA BUKHSH
JAMAAT ALI
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MANZOOR AHMED
NASARULLAH KHAN
ALTAF HUSSAIN SHAH
ASGHER ALI
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
ELAHI BAKHSH

JAN MUHAMMAD KHAN
GHULAM HASSAN
QADER BAKHSH
BASHIR AHMAD

MOOSA

YOUSAF ALI

ALLAH BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD AKMAL
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR-ULLAH-KHAN
M ANWER

MUHAMMAD SARWAR
TARIQ MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD SAJJAD HAIDER
ABDUL SATTAR

MUNIR AHMAD

AZHAAR HUSSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
KHALIL ULLAH AWAN
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16082
16098
16118
16155
16178
16180
16212
16231
16240
16252
16286
16289
16312
16337
16344
16345
16410
16423
16441
16463
16467
16475
16486
16510
16518
16520
16578
16607
16620
16650
16659
16667
16668
16673
16685
16686
16704
16738
16741
16756
16776
16781
16798
16803
16806
16846
16864
16870
16882
16939
16978
16979
16980
16990
17006
17069
17071
17081

90105102
90101848
90103043
90104081
90101648
90100329
90102372
90103417
90100827
90100109
90100350
90103615
90106534
90104038
90102377
90104817
90100447
90100887
90105998
90105213
90104420
90100829
90100375
90102390
90103325
90106322
90101341
90100595
90104482
90101987
90104478
90101916
90102302
90100973
90102968
90100037
90100025
90100019
90103034
90103260
90104941
90100181
90101064
90100620
90104643
90101600
90104381
90100606
90103932
90104224
90100718
90102997
90102765
90105383
90101004
90101416
90104803
90106219

AHMAD MUSTAFA
AHMED ALI
AKHTAR ABBAS
ALI ZOHAIB
ANSAR MEHMOOD
ANWAR UL HAQ
ASAD SAEED
ASIM IQBAL

ATTA UR REHMAN
AZ|Z-UR-REHMAN
FAISAL IMRAN
FAISAL MUSHTAQ
FARHAN ULLAH
GHULAM FAREED
GHULAM MOHYUDDIN TALHA

GHULAM MUHAMMAD QAMAR UD DIN

HAIDER ABBAS

HAMZA LATIF

HASEEB UR REHMAN
HUSNAIN KHAN

HUZAIFA

IMRAN ALI

IRFAN KHALID

KASHIF HUSSAIN

KHALID HUSSAIN
KHALIL-UR-REHMAN

MOAZ AHMAD

MUDASSAR ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD IMRAN JHAMMAT
MUHAMMAD ADEEL AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD ADNAN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AHSAN MAZHAR
MUHAMMAD AHSAN NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD AMIR MAQBOOL
MUHAMMAD ASAUD ISLAM
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
MUHAMMAD ASIF GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD AWAIS ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD AWAIS TARIQ
MUHAMMAD BADER
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD BILAL HANIF
MUHAMMAD HAIDER ALI
MUHAMMAD HARAM AZ|Z ALVI
MUHAMMAD HASEEB TUNG
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM SHAHID
MUHAMMAD KHALID
MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL 1JAZ
MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL KHAN
MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL MUKHTAR
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD SANNAN
MUHAMMAD SAQIB HAMEED
MUHAMMAD SHAHER YAR
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TANVEER ALI

UMAR HAYAT

GHULAM ABBAS

AMER ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
ABDUL HAQ
MUHAMMAD SAEED
ALLAH YAR
MUHAMMAD RASHEED
MIAN ZAKA ULLAH ZIA
ALI BAHADAR
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
ZAFAR ALAM
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
HAFIZ SHARF UD DIN
ABDUL GHAFAR
MUHAMMAD LATIF NADEEM
ABDUR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
KHALID JAVED
MUHAMMAD NAZIR TARIQ
ABDUL GHAFOOR
ABDUL-HAQ

ZULFIQAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
MIAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD UMAR
MAZHAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD MAQBOOL
ISLAM UD DIN

NASEER AHMAD
ABDUL GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
TARIQ MAHMOOD
AKHTAR ALI

ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD HANIF
IRSHAD ALI SHAD
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL ALVI
AYYAZ AHMAD
MANSORR HUSSAIN
SHAMEER KHAN

[IJAZ AHMAD

GHULAM MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUKHTAR AHMAD
ALLAH DIN
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
RAO MUHAMMAD IQBAL
ABDUL HAMEED
SHOUKAT ALI



192 17129 90100141 MUHAMMAD TANEES CHAUDHARY
193 17162 90102243 MUHAMMAD UMAR
194 17164 90104067 MUHAMMAD UMAR
195 17177 90103263 MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ
196 17196 90100224 MUHAMMAD USMAN
197 17204 90101657 MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI
198 17205 90100263 MUHAMMAD USMAN ANEES
199 17217 90104917 MUHAMMAD USMAN IBRAHIM
200 17221 90103477 MUHAMMAD USMAN LIAQAT
201 17230 90102122 MUHAMMAD WAJID JAVED
202 17272 90102686 MUHAMMAD ZAID
203 17325 90103404 MUSTANSAR HUSSAIN AKIF
204 17332 90100110 MUZAMMAL MAJEED
205 17353 90101808 NASIR IQBAL BAJWA
206 17368 90107205 NOMAN KHAWAR
207 17379 90103224 PIENDA MUHAMMAD
208 17402 90106399 RANA MEHTAB ALI KHAN
209 17419 90101116 RASHID IQBAL
210 17423 90101974 RASHID RAFIQUE
211 17438 90104630 RIZWAN SALEEM
212 17452 90106199 SAEED AHMAD
213 17482 90100054 SAMI-UR-REHMAN
214 17517 90102087 SHAHID MANZOOR
215 17542 90100759 SHOAIB NAEEM*NON-MUSLIM*
216 17547 90100464 SIRAJ AHMED
217 17594 90107450 TALHA AZHAR
218 17617 90103650 TAYYAB WALAYAT
219 17656 90102768 USAMA YOUSAF
220 17690 90103243 WAQAR ALI
221 17697 90105554 WAQAS AHSAN
222 17719 90101164 ZAHID ABBAS
223 17721 90103951 ZAHID ASLAM
224 18023 90107531 JAWARIA SADAF
225 18041 90102912 RIFFAT PARVEEN
226 18084 90100789 ABID ALI
227 18119 90106535 ASAD ABBAS
228 18129 90101854 ATTA ULLAH
229 18138 90102056 BASITUR REHMAN
230 18176 90100888 HASAN BILAL
231 18177 90103506 HASEEB AHMAD FIAZ
232 18347 90101216 MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN
233 18387 90106183 MUHAMMAD WARYAM WARRAICH
234 18435 90104190 RIAZ AHMAD
235 18461 90106114 SHAUKAT HAYAT KHAN
236 18464 90104337 SOHAIL MUNIR
237 18493 90103984 WAHEED ASLAM
238 18499 90100259 WAQAS AZEEM
MINORITY QUOTA
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO.  NO. NO.
239 10163 90105200 NAYYARA IMTIAZ
240 11663 90100509 DAWOOD DANIEL
241 11987 90100505 SULEMAN GOHAR
242 12381 90104944 SUNDAS ELIZABETH HOWELL
243 12578 90104896 ASIF MINHAS
244 12621 90104911 BABAR MINHAS
245 12891 90105055 KHURRAM MUAZ
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MUHAMMAD ASLAM NASIR
AMIR WAQAR

RANA GHULAM RASOOL
MAZHAR FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD BAKSH
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
ANEES UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM JAVED
MUHAMMAD RASHEED
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ
ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD IQBAL BAJWA
MALIK KHAWAR JAVAID
HASSAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD IDREES
ZAFAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
ZAHOOR AHMED
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
TAHIR IQBAL

MANZOOR HUSSAIN
RANA AZHAR MEHMOOD
WALAYAT ALI
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
NIAMAT ALI

ABBAS ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
GHAZI ALLAH DAD
IFTIKHAR AHMAD JAM
ABDUL MAJEED

ABDUR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ABDUL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD ANAR
MUHAMMAD FIAZ

SHER MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL WARRAICH

ALI NAWAZ

LIAQAT HAYAT KHAN
MUNIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
KH SAJID AMIN

FATHER'S NAME

IMTIAZ ALI

DANIEL MASIH
JOHNSON EBI NAZAR
ROBERT HOWELL
RAFIQUE MINHAS
RAFIQ MINHAS
SALEEM AMJAD



SIDDIQUE SHAHID
NADEEM QADIR
ALYAS MASIH
AZHAR ALAM
SHAKEEL TABASSUM
JAMIL AHMAD
MUNAWAR AHMAD
PARWAIZ MASIH
MUNIR AHMED KHAN
YAQOOB MASIH
MUBASHIR AHMAD KHAN
MEHBOOB MASIH

FATHER'S NAME

ABDUL QAYYUM
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MANZOOR AHMAD
SAIF UR REHMAN
ABDUL GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
ASAD ULLAH KHAN

246 13768 90104273 RUMAIL SHAHID
247 13828 90100214 SHAHAM QADIR
248 13887 90105489 SUNIL ALYAS
249 13940 90104547 UMAIR ALAM
250 13996 90107795 YAWAR SHAKEEL
251 15055 90106790 ADEEL ANSER MASAUD
252 16181 90104280 AQEEL AHMED
253 16361 90100452 HABEL PARWAIZ
254 17084 90100894 MUHAMMAD SHAHID MUNIR
255 17337 90100457 NABEEL YAQOOB
256 17407 90106107 RANA SHOAIB AHMAD
257 17422 90101158 RASHID MEHBOOB
01 Candidate at Sr. No. 215 (Open Merit) is also qualified against Minority Quota.
SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO. NO.
258 11402 90100020 SALEHA KANWAL
259 15966 90102993 JUNAID ABDULLAH
260 15969 90100744 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
261 15971 90104441 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
262 15981 90103416 WAQAS GHAFOOR
263 15982 90102695 WASEEM IQBAL
264 18066 90100007 MUHAMMAD QAMAR UZ ZAMAN

03 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 56, 131 & 132 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Special Person

Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO.  NO.

265 10052 90106971 AYESHA LIAQAT

266 10057 90103576 BARRIRA MERYUM

267 10094 90104052 HIBA GULZAR

268 10099 90103251 HIRA YASEEN

269 10101 90100137 HUMA HAMEED

270 10180 90101638 REHANA AKRAM

271 10187 90102024 SABA FATIMA

272 10221 90104370 SHABNAM BATOOL
273 10245 90106001 TAYYEBA ARIF HASHMI
274 11425 90105498 AYESHA SHAHID

275 11514 90102370 RUBIA ARSHAD

276 11528 90103953 SAIMA SAEED

277 12113 90106261 AMMARA MALIK

278 12119 90102197 ANAM TARIQ

279 12200 90104940 IFFAT KULSOOM

280 12213 90101263 JAVERIA MASOOD

281 12281 90101342 NEELMA HASSAN

282 12327 90105352 SAIRA

283 12363 90103437 SIDRA ANJUM

284 14213 90104406 SHANILA AHMAD

285 15462 90101310 AQSA MAJEED

286 15465 90102344 AQSA TAHIR

287 15551 90107804 GHAZA MUNEEB FATIMA
288 15573 90101768 HINA RAUF
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FATHER'S NAME

LIAQAT ALI

REHMAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD GULZAR
YASEEN SHAD BHATTI
MUHAMMAD HAMEED AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ZAWAR HUSSAIN

SUBA KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARIF URFI
MUAHAMMAD SHAHID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
SAEED AKHTER

GHULAM AKBAR

TARIQ ALI

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

TARIQ MASOOD

ABDUL AZIZ

MEHBOOB AHMAD

CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
YOUSUF ALI SAIF

TAHIR HAMEED

SYED MUHAMMAD HABIB
ABDUL RAUF



289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302

25 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 1, 2, 3, 4, 53, 54, 55, 70, 71, 72, 98, 119 to 130, 224 & 225 (Open Merit)

15615
15658
15707
15741
15753
15762
15796
15888
15902
15903
15915
15935
18007
18056

90100422
90107806
90105776
90102574
90103534
90102975
90100164
90102213
90103837
90106101
90104777
90106979
90102297
90102338

IQRA PARVEEN
MARIA ANJUM

NAILA ALLAH BUKHSH
RABIA YASIN
RAMSHA RAZAQ

RIDA NAWAZ

SADAF NAWAZ
SULTANA

TAHIRA TABASSUM
TAHIRA TALIB
TAYYABA MAHMOOD
WAJEEHA KHAN
ANSA TABINDA KHATOON
SUMERA SALEEM

SHAH MUHAMMAD

DILBAR HUSSAIN

ALLAH BUKHSH
MUHAMMAD YASIN

ABDUL RAZAQ
MUHAMMAD JAVED NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
RASHID AHMAD

TALIB HUSSAIN

TARIQ MAHMOOD

ZAHID AHMAD KHAN LODHI
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

are also qualified against Women Quota.

4. 06 Candidates bearing Roll Nos. 12422, 14338, 14721, 14747, 15207 & 16235
failed to write the paper code and fill the relevant bubble code on their Answer Sheets. According
to the criteria laid down for Marking of Papers in the Manual of Policy Decisions of the Punjab
Public Service Commission, their Answer Sheets were not marked and their candidature has been
cancelled.

5. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 147 G 2019

Dated: 09-03-2020 (MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

LAHORE.
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